
4/16/2011 NAME State/Providence Email Phone RM

1 Alexander, Kyle WI clayloft@centurytel.net 262-495-8110 80
2 Alward, Don NC don@lwardmasonry.com 704-720-7994 16
3 Alward, Hazen NC don@lwardmasonry.com 704-720-7994 16
4 Bianco, Gene VT Chimneysaversvt@gmail.com 802-272-5402 85
5 Biundo, Anthony MI abiundo@hotmail.com 248-705-2581 20
6 Bozzo, Charles PA cbozzo007@msn.com 215-499-2145 28
7 Brown, Frank BC fabrown5669@yahoo.com 250-488-2832 40
8 Bushway, Steve MA sbushway@mac.com 413-634-0029 53
9 Buursma, Adam VT habitat8@myfairpoint.net 802-368-2890 22

10 Byrd, Mark MN byrddogwi@yahoo.com 78
11 Carter, Bud ON bud.carter@sympatico.ca 519.668.4235 70
12 Chernov, Alex ON alex_stovemaster@yahoo.ca 519-938-9166 50
13 Church, Jeremiah VT church.jeremiah@gmail.com 802-8819203 76
14 Claman, David TX dclaman@gmail.com 406-214-6144 27
15 Cohan, Steve WA hotrock@rockisland.com 360-376-5505 50
16 Cramer, Barry VA waterpurist@hotmail.com 804-514-8176 74
17 Davies, John ON davies_j@hotmail.com 519-538-9472 70
18 Dehoff, Colby OH cdehoff@wgpaver.com 330.823.1610 11
19 Deslauriers, Joe NC suzydeslauriers@gmail.com   828-837-4009 30
20 DiFonzo, Philip ON divisionalservices@gmail.com 416-894-5429 7
21 Djokic, Steve MI abiundo@hotmail.com 248.705.2581 20
22 Edleson, Max OR max@inyermax.net 541-294-5232 57
23 French, Dan MO dfrenchy47@yahoo.com 77
24 Freund, Joshua NY Blueindian26@hotmail.com 431-824-0855 75
25 Frisch, Derek WA derekfrisch89@frontier.com 425-530-3887 61
26 Frisch, Jim WA westernmasonry@frontier.com 425.210.4002 61
27 Frisch, Jerry WA lopezquarries@verizon.net 425.422.2447 45
28 Gardner, Russel MO dfrenchy47@yahoo.com 314-540-8187 77
29 Geller, David MD brikboy101@yahoo.com 301-797-2641 79
30 Gibble, Dave SC dgibble@charter.net 864-244-6999 51
31 Gilmore, Michael SK gilmore@sasktel.net 306-630-9116 54
32 Givens, Dan AK stonecastle@gci.net 907-474-3465 40
33 Goodman, Scott NY Scott@good-heat.com 585-451-3991 52
34 Grzadziel, Andrew CT grzadziel@sbcglobal.net 860- 482-8255 22
35 Hargrave, Doug VA info@VirginiaRadiant.com 434-996-0375 51
36 Hart, Gary MO aaronltd@swbell.net 314-578-4612 40
37 Hayes, Glenn MA 879-939-9513 83
38 Hayes, Jane WI goaskalice@inbox.com 414-507-5110 12
39 Heenan, Joe ON joeheenan@hotmail.com 905-824-5044 24
40 Helicke, Matt CO matthelicke@yahoo.com 970-631-7386 59
41 Homstead, Carsten MA ch@homespunworks.com 413-695-9747 57
42 Hren, Douglas MI MHDH@TDS.net 269.598.5831 60
43 Johnson, Zachery 29
44 Kalvelage, Brian WI 608-790-2425 78
45 Kavanagh, Zake BC zakkavanagh@yahoo.com 250-368-0073 72
46 Kelly, Walter PA Fireston@PTD.net 570-275-2619 23
47 Klipfel, Brian NJ Brian@fireworksmansonry.com 908-420-0140 52
48 Koprevish, John MI john.koprevich@firebricks.com 814-360-9040 43
49 Kukolj, Boris BC kukolj@bcsupernet.com 778 433 6066 72
50 Kuczmarksi, Jeff WI thelogbuildingco@frontiernet.net 715-282-5386 11
51 Larson, Chuck CA larsober@att.net 530-401-0088 26
52 Larson, Jeremy NH jeremy@nfamasonry.com 603-795-2277 71



53  Laurita, Julian CO julianlaurita@tds.net 970-250-1414 1
54  Laurita, Gabriel CO julianlaurita@tds.net 970-250-1414 1
55 LeZotte, Lloyd MI info@fourelements-energy.com 269-342-2034 15
56 LeZotte, Nora MI info@fourelements-energy.com 269-342-2034 15
57 Lumbra, Skylar VT top.hat.chimney@valley.net 802-333-4789 71
58 Lyday, John NY stonemountain@roadrunner.com 716-863-6541 55
59 MacDonald, Shane PE omackey_67@hotmail.com 902-969-7312 21
60 Manley, Pat ME jpmanley@midcoast.com 207-845-2440 63
61 Marcantino, Tom ON tom.marcantonio@telus.com 615.820.4173 25
62 Matsov, Alexander DC alexmat79@hotmail.com 79
63 McCartney, Matthew ON mattmccartney@hotmail.com 613-539-4233 24
64 McCulloch, Lew IN mccullochlouis@yahoo.com 260.602.1125 18
65 McDougall, John ON jmc@ripnet.com 613-267-1908 54
66 Miscovitch, Steph NC smiscovich@gmail.com   5
67 Misiuk, Dave AK misiuk@alaska.net 907-458-8589 40
68 Moore, David MD yellowcat@myactv.net 301-797-4137 63
69 Moshier, Eric MN eric@solidrockmasonry.com 218-343-2978 43
70 Newman, Kevin ON kn.newman@gmail.com 416-821-6590 73
71 Overk, Glenn NJ solidtimberconstruction@gmail.com908-479-6370 60
72 Owens, Jeffery MI jtomasonry@comcast.net 313-388-1424 59
73 Paisley, Stephen NY poppin8@clarityconnect.com 607-277-2858 56
74 Padgitt, Gene MO margepadgitt@comcast.net 816-461-3665 13
75 Perkins, John-Paul PA john-paulperkins@earthlink.net 610-346-7770 74
76 Perron, Henery NH hperron@gmail.com 603-498-5477 30
77 Pearson, Marty RI mpearson3@cox.net 508-699-5038 53
78 Powell, Bradford MA brad4d2@yahoo.com 414-397-5915 23
79 Prior, Chris NY chris@priorfire.com 518-882-6091 55
80 Potvin, Michael QC benoit.pineault@videtron.ca 418-545-4200 21
81 Ramsey, Roger OR rogerramsey@me.com 907-723-2936 76
82 Randolph, Kathleen WI goaskalice@inbox.com 414-507-5110 12
83 Rhines, Thomas MI allchimney@gmail.com 517-543-7270 81
84 Rokas, Patrick QC ramoneur@qc.aira.com 450.247.2131 17
85 Rousseau, John PE john@redclay.ca 902-969-7312 31
86 Sarcar, John MI princeykins@yahoo.com 810-984-1002 19
87 Schenk, Ashley NY canihaveacookie@gmail.com 431-824-0855 75
88 Senf, Norbert PQ mheat@mha-net.org 819.647.5092 45
89 Seymour, Mark NY m.j.seymour@gmail.com 315-265-0059 73
90 Small, Ed ME sheridan8@gwi.net 207-563-6712 56
91 Smith, Richard AZ execdir@mha-net.org 520-883-0191 41
92 Spalt, Taylor MA woodsawyer@comcast.net 781-773-1250 83
93 Springer, Chris NH ironhammerstoneworks@live.com603.768.3394 58
94 Stacy, Thomas OH tfsmpsi@aol.com 29
95 Staff, Jeff VT Chimneysaversvt@gmail.com 802-272-5402 85
96 Stichter, Phil IN pickiter@excite.com 574-658-4239 25
97 Tiegs, Alexander OR paultiegs@omni-test.com 503-643-3788 14
98 Tiegs, Paul OR paultiegs@omni-test.com 503-643-3788 14
99 Turpin, Chad PA mail@TurpinLandscaping.com 610-380-1119 28

100 Van Arsdale, Robert WA naturallivin@yahoo.com 360-393-5135 27
101 Vegta, Rich Vande MI rich.v.v@gmail.com 616-954-6626 81
102 Veilleux, Les MA les@ecofirebox.org 617-595-5048 3
103 Veilleux, Norman MA les@ecofirebox.org 617-595-5048 3
104 Vergnas, Francois QC ramoneur@qc.aira.com 450.247.2131 17
105 Wallace, Bill IN masterchan3@yahoo.com 765-7499929 18
106 Waters, Alexzander WI xander@earthglowmasonry.com 715-685-0986 80



107 Wilcox, Dave OH stonemason64@yahoo.com 567-204-5988 58
108 Zawadzki, Slawmoir NY zawadzki2005@verizon.net 718-344-6138 19

Staying off Property
Trout, Tom NC tomtrout00@hotmail.com 828-779-1862
Jim & Louise Wunch GA


